iTCO
idea Thermal-Link
iT
C
O
iT
C
O

THT×××-R Series  Ir: 150 A
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETfuse.com      www.SETsafe.com      E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2021-2023 V2.2
Part Numbering System
iTCO - THT125 - R 2 N - T   H   Z
Minimum Breaking Current  (A)
Z: Without Inbuilt Fuse
Rated Voltage
H: 100 VDC
Rated Current (A)
T: 150
Remote Signal
N:  Without Remote Signal
Rated Voltage of FH (VDC)
R1: 12
R2: 24
R3: 30
R4: 36
R5: 48
Rated Functioning Temp. of ATCO1 (ºC)
125
136
Series
THT×××-R
Product Category
idea Thermal-Link
Marking
SET  THT125-R2N-THZ
MC: 150A         100VDC
CC: 1.5Ω           24VDC
XXXXXXXXXX       GP
Trademark